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EVENT PROGRAMME
AUTUMN 2024

"If | find in myself desires
which nothing in this world
can satisfy, the only logical

explanation is that | was

made for another world."

&ideqpledtip of Cloart: and Hend




o 4th November 2024
In}\hng S PFOg ramime SPECIAL PUBLIC 9am-8.30pm
EVENT " -

Union Theological j(: S

BOOKING OPEN! College : L E W I S

Cost £45 by
:"SYMPOSIUM

Bookings via Eventbrite

Keynote Speakers:
Dr Jerry Root &
Rev Dr Malcolm Guite

I'ellows Programme

Our Fellows Programme is for those who are
currently enrolled, though everyone is welcome to

join us for the public lectures.

Speaker: Rev Stuart McAlpine
Fellows Subjects: Receiving God's Grace /
Retreat Fatherhood of God / Following Jesus Christ
Friday 30th August - Sunday 1st September
Drumalis Retreat Centre

Speaker: Dr Art Lindsley
Subject: Walking in the Holy Spirit
Lecture _ :

8.30-11am, Saturday 5th October
Stranmillis College, Belfast

Fellows

Speaker: Dr Jerry Root
Fellows Subject: Being Transformed by Scripture
Lecture 8.30-1am, Saturday 2nd November
Stranmillis College, Belfast

Speaker: Dr William Ford
Fellows Subject: Growing in Prayer & Faith
Lecture 8.30-11am, Saturday 7th December

Stranmillis College, Belfast



l"ay er Meetings *Contact the office

for further details

Annual Day of Prayer: 1-2pm, Thursday 29th
August, Hillsborough or via Zoom*

¢ 1-2pm, Tuesday 24th September, via Zoom*
* 8-9pm, Thursday 26th September, via Zoom*
* 1-2pm, Tuesday 29th October, via Zoom*

e 8-9pm, Thursday 3l1st October, via Zoom*

e 1-2pm, Tuesday 26th November, via Zoom*

* 8-9pm, Thursday 28th November, via Zoom*
8-9pm, Monday 30th December, via Zoom*
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Booking via k

i ’W‘*}_’h abilitygbool

Special Sunday Service
St. Mark’s Church, 3rd November,
at 6.30pm, Rev Dr Malcolm Guite

L 07300 545037
% s.horner@cslewisinstitute.org o

24 Ormeau Avenue, Belfast, BT2 8HS

www.cslewisinstitute.org § @
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